5 Extra carriage on account of 15 Qtls 50/- per Qtls 
750.00 

firewood through head load 

6. Mechanical transportation of 15 Qtls 1.90/-per qtls/ per 
86.00 

firewood km 

7. Watch & ward for 01 labour for 1| I month 6750/- per month 
6750.00 

months 

8. Over head expenses L/S 10000.00 

Total 21220/- 

In words: Twenty one thousand two hundred twenty only